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    News, novelties & inspiration: Subscribe to your free ROLF BENZ newsletter now.

    
        Subscribe
    









  





    
    
    
        
            
                
    
        
            
                    Furniture
	Sofas
	Armchairs
	Coffee Tables
	Occasional furniture
	Rugs
	Accessories
	Chairs
	Dining Tables
	Wardrobe furniture
	Beds
	Outdoor



Fabrics & leathers

About us
	Sustainability
	Made in Germany
	History



Magazine

Find a dealer

Service
	Contact
	Newsletter
	Order a catalogue
	Showroom Nagold
	FAQ





                    
    
    
        
        Product finder
    

    
        Sofas
	SINA
	MOYO
	MIOKO
	Rolf Benz KUMO
	JOLA
	LIV
	CARA
	VOLO
	EGO
	LINEA
	ONDA
	PLURA
	50
	322
	6500
	NUVOLA
	310
	MERA


Armchairs
	Phil
	MEG soft
	MEG
	Jack
	594
	EGO Armchair
	50 Armchair
	684
	384
	394
	383
	562


Coffee Tables
	906_SINA
	970_KIO
	ONNO
	912
	972
	910
	968
	932
	8030
	931
	922
	901
	926
	934
	973
	940
	8330
	8440
	8480
	985
	8770
	942
	8290


Occasional furniture
	907
	916
	917
	914
	908
	933
	987


Rugs
	Livello
	Tegola
	Centro
	Fleur
	Tela
	Pepita
	CAPPIO
	SOLO
	PUNTINO
	ELEMENTI
	PONTE
	PARI
	DIVISO
	MONTE


Accessories
	951
	Cushions
	Plaids
	950


Chairs
	644
	NOA
	600
	655
	651 Barstool
	620 Chair
	652 Barstool
	651 Chair
	620 Bank
	652 Chair
	640
	641
	650 Chair
	650 barstool


Dining Tables
	983
	990
	976
	921
	900
	957
	929
	8950
	965


Wardrobe furniture
	Stretto


Beds
	RB50
	TONDO
	PINA


Outdoor
	YOKO
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UNFOLD BEAUTY

Rolf Benz MERA 
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                            IMM COLOGNE 2024
                        
                
Find out more 








60 years Rolf Benz

Jubilee promotion 
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                            Bound by Tradition.
Designed For Tomorrow
                        
                
Sustainability 
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                                AT HOME OUTSIDE.
ROLF BENZ YOKO
                            
                    
The outdoor sofa system 
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                                OUTDOOR-SEASON 2024.
INNOVATIONS 
                            
                    
Find out more 
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                                NATURALLY RELAXED.
HIGHLY FLEXIBLE.
                            
                    
Rolf Benz YOKO 













SHAPE NEW HORIZONS

Rolf Benz KUMO 
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                                LEAN BACK AND ENJOY.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                FAVORITE PLACES.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                BEAUTIFUL COMPANIONS.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                ALWAYS AT YOUR SERVICE.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                EACH ONE UNIQUE.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                STYLISH STATEMENTS.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                THE ART OF CHOICE.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                GOOD TASTE.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                BEAUTY ON BOARD.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                SWITCH OFF AND DREAM.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                                SOMEWHERE ELSE. AT HOME.
                            
                    
Overview 
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                            REFURBISHED.
ROLF BENZ HAUS FRANKFURT.
                        
                
Find out more 








LIKE SITTING ON CLOUD 9
SILJA & NORBERT BECK
Designer Rolf Benz KUMO 








LET’S CELEBRATE
THE ART OF CHOICE
Rolf Benz DINING 
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                                NEW: ROLF BENZ JACK
The art of relaxation.
                            
                    
Find out more 
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                                NEW: ROLF BENZ JACK
ARMCHAIR AND LOUNGER IN ONE.
                            
                    
Find out more 
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                                NEW: ROLF BENZ JACK
Unique seating comfort
                            
                    
Find out more 













DESTINATION
YOU.
Rolf Benz NUVOLA 








[image: ]
                        
                                ROLF BENZ STRETTO
EVERY DESIRE ON BOARD.
                            
                    
The new cabinet system 
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                                ROLF BENZ STRETTO
IN THE MOST BEAUTIFUL ORDER.
                            
                    
Discover diversity 
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                                Rolf Benz STRETTO
MADE IN GERMANY.
                            
                    
Push to open 













INSPIRATION
HAS A PLACE
Rolf Benz LIV 
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                            Luca Nichetto
in the interview
                        
                
Rolf Benz LIV 
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                            Sebastian Herkner
in the interview
                        
                
Rolf Benz 594 
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                                ROLF BENZ CARA
shows character.
                            
                    
New design and functional units 


[image: ]
                        
                                ROLF BENZ CARA
Wishes become CARA.
                            
                    
More flexibility more comfort 
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                                Rolf Benz CARA
Always fits.
                            
                    
3D configurator 













Customised especially
made for you
Made in Germany 
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                                ROLF BENZ BEDS
ROLF BENZ TONDO
                            
                    
Like a gentle hug. 
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                                ROLF BENZ BEDS
ROLF BENZ PINA
                            
                    
ELEGANCE MEETS RELAXATION. 
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                                ROLF BENZ OCCASIONAL FURNITURE
THE PERFECT COMPANIONS.
                            
                    
Benches, valet stands and bedside tables 
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